
2024 - 25 ILH Canoe Paddling Schedule
(as of 08/07/24)

Site: Ala Moana / Magic Island

Tue 12/03/24 1
Kewalos & back

4:30 PM 3 miles
Wed 12/04/24 1 4:30 PM 3 miles

Sat 12/14/24 2 Kewalos to Kaiser & back 8:30 AM 4 miles

Sat 12/21/24 3 Natatorium & back 8:30 AM 5 miles

Sat 01/04/25 make up if needed TBD 8:30 AM TBD

Kewalos to Royal Hawaiian
& back 8:30 AM 5 miles

Kewalos to Walls & back 4 miles

make up/race off if
needed

Make up TBA
Race off Event 1 course

Race order: Race order: Girls VAR 1, Girls VAR 2, JV Mixed, Girls JV 1, Girls JV 2, Boys VAR 1,  Boys VAR 2, VAR
Mixed, Boys JV 1, Boys JV2

Day Date Event # Course Start Distance Notes

girls
boys

Sat 01/11/25 4

Sat 01/18/25 5 8:30 AM

Sat 01/25/25 6 Kewalos & back 8:30 AM 3 miles

Tue 01/28/25 4:30 PM TBD
Wed 01/29/25 4:30 PM TBD

Sat 02/01/25 race-off in needed Event 1 course 8:30 AM 3 miles

Sat 02/08/25 VAR HHSAA Championships* TBA .5 mile OIA host

*non league event
for more information: https://www.sportshigh.com/


